
                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                              Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ================================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1  607  Nora Jillson                      12  Boscobel                       19:45.3  6:22 
      2  682  Natalie Horsfall                  10  Fennimore                      20:56.4  6:45 
      3  908  Leah Patterson                    10  River Ridge                    21:30.1  6:56 
      4  690  Kylee Mumm                        11  Fennimore                      21:30.9  6:56 
      5  869  Pearl Fretz                        9  Richland Center/Ithaca         21:47.6  7:01 
      6  635  Mateya Kaduc                      12  Cashton                        22:04.1  7:07 
      7  684  Keira Kartman                     10  Fennimore                      22:06.8  7:08 
      8  971  Kate Pronschinske                 10  Tri State Homeschool           22:15.4  7:10 
      9  867  Grace Fretz                       11  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:17.3  7:11 
     10  617  Aubrey Seep                       11  Boscobel                       22:49.8  7:21 
     11  761  Jadence Nagel                     12  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:55.2  7:23 
     12  750  Kendal Andolsek                   10  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:07.7  7:27 
     13  686  Kate Kenney                       10  Fennimore                      23:14.9  7:29 
     14  875  Rachel Waterfall                  10  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:22.5  7:32 
     15  616  Payten Sander                      9  Boscobel                       23:37.2  7:37 
     16  764  Katie Randow                      11  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:49.8  7:41 
     17  999  Isabella Bunders                  11  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:50.6  7:41 
     18  871  Adelynn Lawless                    9  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:19.2  7:50 
     19  754  Breylyn Culver                    11  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:23.2  7:51 
     20  934  Melanie Williamson                10  Riverdale                      24:25.3  7:52 
     21  718  Abby Droessler                    10  Iowa-Grant                     24:26.5  7:53 
     22  840  Karly Kramer                      10  Prairie du Chien               24:34.3  7:55 
     23  610  Madi Kinnett                      11  Boscobel                       24:47.8  7:59 
     24  835  Kate Gebhard                      11  Prairie du Chien               24:48.6  8:00 
     25  618  Nakia Stitzer                     10  Boscobel                       24:52.9  8:01 
     26  611  Kira Kinney                       10  Boscobel                       25:15.1  8:08 
     27  576  Sophie Howard                     10  Argyle/Pecatonica              25:16.9  8:09 
     28  580  Mazie Theorin                     11  Argyle/Pecatonica              25:19.8  8:10 
     29  612  Grace Manning                     12  Boscobel                       25:34.8  8:14 
     30 1002  Alayna Martin                      9  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:40.4  8:16 
     31  979  Echo Wruck                        10  Tri State Homeschool           25:45.8  8:18 
     32  970  Caitlyn Pratt                     11  Tri State Homeschool           25:51.9  8:20 
     33  926  Cayley Carter                     11  Riverdale                      25:55.0  8:21 
     34  843  Allison Mathies                   12  Prairie du Chien               25:55.8  8:21 
     35  911  Kristina Sletten                  10  River Ridge                    26:06.3  8:25 
     36 1010  Emma Udelhoven                    11  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:15.2  8:27 
     37 1005  Mallory McCullick                 10  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:17.2  8:28 
     38  651  Isabella Rueter                    9  Cuba City                      26:23.7  8:30 
     39  912  McKenzie Taylor                   10  River Ridge                    26:57.0  8:41 
     40 1001  Ellah Jones                       10  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:58.5  8:41 
     41  691  Mallori Oyen                      11  Fennimore                      27:08.0  8:44 
     42 1008  Leah Peralta                      11  Wauzeka-Steuben                27:08.7  8:45 
     43  959  Rosie Reuter                       9  Shullsburg/Belmont             27:43.6  8:56 
     44  977  Katie Snyder                      11  Tri State Homeschool           27:45.4  8:57 
     45 1000  Ali Jelinek                        9  Wauzeka-Steuben                27:46.6  8:57 
     46  978  Josie Statz Lauper                12  Tri State Homeschool           27:49.0  8:58 
     47  753  Ava Burbach                        9  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:10.3  9:05 
     48  866  Shanice Anderson                  12  Richland Center/Ithaca         28:19.8  9:08 
     49  642  Destiny Crawley                    9  Cuba City                      28:23.7  9:09 
     50  760  Aubrey Merry                      10  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:23.7  9:09 
     51  724  Braelyn Rothamer                   9  Iowa-Grant                     28:25.1  9:09 
     52  722  Faith Kite                        12  Iowa-Grant                     28:27.8  9:10 
     53  833  Madelyn Coffield                  10  Prairie du Chien               28:46.1  9:16 
     54  646  Camryn Hendrickson                11  Cuba City                      28:48.3  9:17 
     55  907  Lydia Mason                       12  River Ridge                    28:52.4  9:18 
     56  721  Sadie Hoge                        12  Iowa-Grant                     29:04.1  9:22 
     57  694  Julianne Washa                    10  Fennimore                      29:08.3  9:23 
     58  648  Faith Justman                      9  Cuba City                      29:11.6  9:24 
     59  958  Emma Ragotzkie                     9  Shullsburg/Belmont             29:18.5  9:26 
     60  688  Kamryn Loy                        11  Fennimore                      29:24.6  9:28 
     9/10/2024 11:25PM
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                                       Weather:  Cloudy, 74° F
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                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                              Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ================================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61  755  Clara Hajzl                        9  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:29.3  9:30 
     62  870  Ava Gottschall                    10  Richland Center/Ithaca         29:52.8  9:38 
     63  851  Autumn Ziegler                    10  Prairie du Chien               29:59.1  9:40 
     64  649  Emma Meneguin                     11  Cuba City                      29:59.3  9:40 
     65  570  Olivia Anderson                   10  Argyle/Pecatonica              30:07.9  9:42 
     66  571  Chloe Clark                       10  Argyle/Pecatonica              30:25.4  9:48 
     67  927  Megan Kruel                       11  Riverdale                      30:34.6  9:51 
     68  928  Riley Leith                       11  Riverdale                      30:55.2  9:58 
     69  876  Elizabeth Wiertzema               10  Richland Center/Ithaca         31:28.9 10:08 
     70  901  Yoselin Bautista                  10  River Ridge                    32:21.7 10:25 
     71  758  Madison McKittrick                12  Kickapoo/La Farge              32:26.7 10:27 
     72  913  Eden Thornton                      9  River Ridge                    33:06.3 10:40 
     73  572  Dalaney Fisher                    10  Argyle/Pecatonica              33:32.0 10:48 
     74  844  Katelyn Mathies                   10  Prairie du Chien               34:18.6 11:03 
     75  723  Abby Lee                          10  Iowa-Grant                     34:50.6 11:13 
     76  905  Emm Fecht-Lane                    11  River Ridge                    34:51.4 11:14 
     77  716  Taylor Aide                        9  Iowa-Grant                     35:46.8 11:31 
     78  720  Karla Gaytan                       9  Iowa-Grant                     36:07.5 11:38 
     79  717  Kimberly Bartolo-Rivera           10  Iowa-Grant                     36:17.1 11:41 
     80  960  Allie Walker                      12  Shullsburg/Belmont             36:32.2 11:46 
     9/10/2024 11:25PM
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1  607  Nora Jillson                 12  Boscobel                       19:45.3  6:22 
      2    2  682  Natalie Horsfall             10  Fennimore                      20:56.4  6:45 
      3    3  908  Leah Patterson               10  River Ridge                    21:30.1  6:56 
      4    4  690  Kylee Mumm                   11  Fennimore                      21:30.9  6:56 
      5    5  869  Pearl Fretz                   9  Richland Center/Ithaca         21:47.6  7:01 
      6       635  Mateya Kaduc                 12  Cashton                        22:04.1  7:07 
      7    6  684  Keira Kartman                10  Fennimore                      22:06.8  7:08 
      8    7  971  Kate Pronschinske            10  Tri State Homeschool           22:15.4  7:10 
      9    8  867  Grace Fretz                  11  Richland Center/Ithaca         22:17.3  7:11 
     10    9  617  Aubrey Seep                  11  Boscobel                       22:49.8  7:21 
     11   10  761  Jadence Nagel                12  Kickapoo/La Farge              22:55.2  7:23 
     12   11  750  Kendal Andolsek              10  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:07.7  7:27 
     13   12  686  Kate Kenney                  10  Fennimore                      23:14.9  7:29 
     14   13  875  Rachel Waterfall             10  Richland Center/Ithaca         23:22.5  7:32 
     15   14  616  Payten Sander                 9  Boscobel                       23:37.2  7:37 
     16   15  764  Katie Randow                 11  Kickapoo/La Farge              23:49.8  7:41 
     17   16  999  Isabella Bunders             11  Wauzeka-Steuben                23:50.6  7:41 
     18   17  871  Adelynn Lawless               9  Richland Center/Ithaca         24:19.2  7:50 
     19   18  754  Breylyn Culver               11  Kickapoo/La Farge              24:23.2  7:51 
     20       934  Melanie Williamson           10  Riverdale                      24:25.3  7:52 
     21   19  718  Abby Droessler               10  Iowa-Grant                     24:26.5  7:53 
     22   20  840  Karly Kramer                 10  Prairie du Chien               24:34.3  7:55 
     23   21  610  Madi Kinnett                 11  Boscobel                       24:47.8  7:59 
     24   22  835  Kate Gebhard                 11  Prairie du Chien               24:48.6  8:00 
     25   23  618  Nakia Stitzer                10  Boscobel                       24:52.9  8:01 
     26   24  611  Kira Kinney                  10  Boscobel                       25:15.1  8:08 
     27   25  576  Sophie Howard                10  Argyle/Pecatonica              25:16.9  8:09 
     28   26  580  Mazie Theorin                11  Argyle/Pecatonica              25:19.8  8:10 
     29   27  612  Grace Manning                12  Boscobel                       25:34.8  8:14 
     30   28 1002  Alayna Martin                 9  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:40.4  8:16 
     31   29  979  Echo Wruck                   10  Tri State Homeschool           25:45.8  8:18 
     32   30  970  Caitlyn Pratt                11  Tri State Homeschool           25:51.9  8:20 
     33       926  Cayley Carter                11  Riverdale                      25:55.0  8:21 
     34   31  843  Allison Mathies              12  Prairie du Chien               25:55.8  8:21 
     35   32  911  Kristina Sletten             10  River Ridge                    26:06.3  8:25 
     36   33 1010  Emma Udelhoven               11  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:15.2  8:27 
     37   34 1005  Mallory McCullick            10  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:17.2  8:28 
     38   35  651  Isabella Rueter               9  Cuba City                      26:23.7  8:30 
     39   36  912  McKenzie Taylor              10  River Ridge                    26:57.0  8:41 
     40   37 1001  Ellah Jones                  10  Wauzeka-Steuben                26:58.5  8:41 
     41   38  691  Mallori Oyen                 11  Fennimore                      27:08.0  8:44 
     42   39 1008  Leah Peralta                 11  Wauzeka-Steuben                27:08.7  8:45 
     43       959  Rosie Reuter                  9  Shullsburg/Belmont             27:43.6  8:56 
     44   40  977  Katie Snyder                 11  Tri State Homeschool           27:45.4  8:57 
     45   41 1000  Ali Jelinek                   9  Wauzeka-Steuben                27:46.6  8:57 
     46   42  978  Josie Statz Lauper           12  Tri State Homeschool           27:49.0  8:58 
     47   43  753  Ava Burbach                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:10.3  9:05 
     48   44  866  Shanice Anderson             12  Richland Center/Ithaca         28:19.8  9:08 
     49   45  642  Destiny Crawley               9  Cuba City                      28:23.7  9:09 
     50   46  760  Aubrey Merry                 10  Kickapoo/La Farge              28:23.7  9:09 
     51   47  724  Braelyn Rothamer              9  Iowa-Grant                     28:25.1  9:09 
     52   48  722  Faith Kite                   12  Iowa-Grant                     28:27.8  9:10 
     53   49  833  Madelyn Coffield             10  Prairie du Chien               28:46.1  9:16 
     54   50  646  Camryn Hendrickson           11  Cuba City                      28:48.3  9:17 
     55   51  907  Lydia Mason                  12  River Ridge                    28:52.4  9:18 
     56   52  721  Sadie Hoge                   12  Iowa-Grant                     29:04.1  9:22 
     57   53  694  Julianne Washa               10  Fennimore                      29:08.3  9:23 
     58   54  648  Faith Justman                 9  Cuba City                      29:11.6  9:24 
     59       958  Emma Ragotzkie                9  Shullsburg/Belmont             29:18.5  9:26 
     60   55  688  Kamryn Loy                   11  Fennimore                      29:24.6  9:28 
     9/10/2024 11:25PM
                                                                              Page 1
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                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Girls' Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   56  755  Clara Hajzl                   9  Kickapoo/La Farge              29:29.3  9:30 
     62   57  870  Ava Gottschall               10  Richland Center/Ithaca         29:52.8  9:38 
     63   58  851  Autumn Ziegler               10  Prairie du Chien               29:59.1  9:40 
     64   59  649  Emma Meneguin                11  Cuba City                      29:59.3  9:40 
     65   60  570  Olivia Anderson              10  Argyle/Pecatonica              30:07.9  9:42 
     66   61  571  Chloe Clark                  10  Argyle/Pecatonica              30:25.4  9:48 
     67       927  Megan Kruel                  11  Riverdale                      30:34.6  9:51 
     68       928  Riley Leith                  11  Riverdale                      30:55.2  9:58 
     69   62  876  Elizabeth Wiertzema          10  Richland Center/Ithaca         31:28.9 10:08 
     70   63  901  Yoselin Bautista             10  River Ridge                    32:21.7 10:25 
     71   64  913  Eden Thornton                 9  River Ridge                    33:06.3 10:40 
     72   65  572  Dalaney Fisher               10  Argyle/Pecatonica              33:32.0 10:48 
     73   66  844  Katelyn Mathies              10  Prairie du Chien               34:18.6 11:03 
     74   67  723  Abby Lee                     10  Iowa-Grant                     34:50.6 11:13 
     75   68  905  Emm Fecht-Lane               11  River Ridge                    34:51.4 11:14 
     76   69  716  Taylor Aide                   9  Iowa-Grant                     35:46.8 11:31 
     77   70  720  Karla Gaytan                  9  Iowa-Grant                     36:07.5 11:38 
     78       960  Allie Walker                 12  Shullsburg/Belmont             36:32.2 11:46 
     9/10/2024 11:25PM
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                     Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    62  Fennimore                                  (22:59.4  114:57.0 6:11.6)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Natalie Horsfall          10 20:56.4
       2      4  Kylee Mumm                11 21:30.9
       3      6  Keira Kartman             10 22:06.8
       4     12  Kate Kenney               10 23:14.9
       5     38  Mallori Oyen              11 27:08.0
       6   ( 53) Julianne Washa            10 29:08.3
       7   ( 55) Kamryn Loy                11 29:24.6

       2.    68  Boscobel                                   (23:10.6  115:53.0 5:07.6)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Nora Jillson              12 19:45.3
       2      9  Aubrey Seep               11 22:49.8
       3     14  Payten Sander              9 23:37.2
       4     21  Madi Kinnett              11 24:47.8
       5     23  Nakia Stitzer             10 24:52.9
       6   ( 24) Kira Kinney               10 25:15.1
       7   ( 27) Grace Manning             12 25:34.8

       3.    87  Richland Center/Ithaca                     (24:01.3  120:06.4 6:32.2)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Pearl Fretz                9 21:47.6
       2      8  Grace Fretz               11 22:17.3
       3     13  Rachel Waterfall          10 23:22.5
       4     17  Adelynn Lawless            9 24:19.2
       5     44  Shanice Anderson          12 28:19.8
       6   ( 57) Ava Gottschall            10 29:52.8
       7   ( 62) Elizabeth Wiertzema       10 31:28.9

       4.    97  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (24:29.3  122:26.2 5:15.1)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Jadence Nagel             12 22:55.2
       2     11  Kendal Andolsek           10 23:07.7
       3     15  Katie Randow              11 23:49.8
       4     18  Breylyn Culver            11 24:23.2
       5     43  Ava Burbach                9 28:10.3
       6   ( 46) Aubrey Merry              10 28:23.7
       7   ( 56) Clara Hajzl                9 29:29.3

       5.   148  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (25:48.4  129:01.9 3:07.9)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Isabella Bunders          11 23:50.6
       2     28  Alayna Martin              9 25:40.4
       3     33  Emma Udelhoven            11 26:15.2
       4     34  Mallory McCullick         10 26:17.2
       5     37  Ellah Jones               10 26:58.5
       6   ( 39) Leah Peralta              11 27:08.7
       7   ( 41) Ali Jelinek                9 27:46.6

       6.   148  Tri State Homeschool                       (25:53.5  129:27.5 5:33.6)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Kate Pronschinske         10 22:15.4
       2     29  Echo Wruck                10 25:45.8
       3     30  Caitlyn Pratt             11 25:51.9
       4     40  Katie Snyder              11 27:45.4
       5     42  Josie Statz Lauper        12 27:49.0
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                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   180  Prairie du Chien                           (26:48.8  134:03.9 5:24.8)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Karly Kramer              10 24:34.3
       2     22  Kate Gebhard              11 24:48.6
       3     31  Allison Mathies           12 25:55.8
       4     49  Madelyn Coffield          10 28:46.1
       5     58  Autumn Ziegler            10 29:59.1
       6   ( 66) Katelyn Mathies           10 34:18.6

       8.   185  River Ridge                                (27:09.5  135:47.510:51.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Leah Patterson            10 21:30.1
       2     32  Kristina Sletten          10 26:06.3
       3     36  McKenzie Taylor           10 26:57.0
       4     51  Lydia Mason               12 28:52.4
       5     63  Yoselin Bautista          10 32:21.7
       6   ( 64) Eden Thornton              9 33:06.3
       7   ( 68) Emm Fecht-Lane            11 34:51.4

       9.   233  Iowa-Grant                                 (29:02.9  145:14.110:24.1)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Abby Droessler            10 24:26.5
       2     47  Braelyn Rothamer           9 28:25.1
       3     48  Faith Kite                12 28:27.8
       4     52  Sadie Hoge                12 29:04.1
       5     67  Abby Lee                  10 34:50.6
       6   ( 69) Taylor Aide                9 35:46.8
       7   ( 70) Karla Gaytan               9 36:07.5

      10.   237  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (28:56.4  144:42.0 8:15.1)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Sophie Howard             10 25:16.9
       2     26  Mazie Theorin             11 25:19.8
       3     60  Olivia Anderson           10 30:07.9
       4     61  Chloe Clark               10 30:25.4
       5     65  Dalaney Fisher            10 33:32.0

      11.   243  Cuba City                                  (28:33.4  142:46.6 3:35.6)
     ====================================================
       1     35  Isabella Rueter            9 26:23.7
       2     45  Destiny Crawley            9 28:23.7
       3     50  Camryn Hendrickson        11 28:48.3
       4     54  Faith Justman              9 29:11.6
       5     59  Emma Meneguin             11 29:59.3



                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
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                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
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                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Junior Varsity Results ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1       758  Madison McKittrick            12  Kickapoo/La Farge              32:26.7 10:27 
      2       717  Kimberly Bartolo-Rivera       10  Iowa-Grant                     36:17.1 11:41 
     9/10/2024 11:25PM
                                                                              Page 1
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                             **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
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                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1       872  Margaret Lawless              7  Richland Center/Ithaca          9:13.4  6:09 
      2    1  924  Lexie Bomkamp                 7  Riverdale                       9:33.8  6:23 
      3    2  805  Elia Doyle-Morin              8  Platteville                     9:37.2  6:25 
      4    3  654  Chloe Sookochoff              7  Cuba City                       9:59.3  6:40 
      5    4  613  Ali Morovitz                  8  Boscobel                       10:11.0  6:48 
      6    5  577  Emma Johnsen                  8  Argyle/Pecatonica              10:14.0  6:50 
      7    6  903  Lindsay Burmeister            8  River Ridge                    10:21.9  6:55 
      8    7  609  Paige Karnopp                 7  Boscobel                       10:31.5  7:01 
      9       868  Mercy Fretz                   6  Richland Center/Ithaca         10:31.6  7:02 
     10    8 1006  Kendra Mitchell               8  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:31.6  7:02 
     11    9 1004  Taylin Martin                 7  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:32.3  7:02 
     12   10  653  Payton Scharf                 6  Cuba City                      10:35.7  7:04 
     13   11  836  Wynn Hall                     6  Prairie du Chien               10:40.4  7:07 
     14   12  981  Rachel Wunderlin              6  Tri State Homeschool           10:45.3  7:11 
     15   13  692  Raiya Rosemeyer               7  Fennimore                      10:47.4  7:12 
     16   14  614  Kate Morovitz                 6  Boscobel                       10:50.9  7:14 
     17   15  695  Emmy Wood                     6  Fennimore                      10:57.1  7:19 
     18   16  683  Elyse Jackson                 6  Fennimore                      11:04.9  7:24 
     19   17  837  Elouise Igou                  6  Prairie du Chien               11:06.1  7:25 
     20   18  832  Mia Campbell                  7  Prairie du Chien               11:06.3  7:25 
     21   19  850  Briar Smith                   7  Prairie du Chien               11:12.3  7:29 
     22   20  808  Madilyn Grossman              8  Platteville                    11:15.1  7:31 
     23   21  675  Lucia Bonilla                 8  Fennimore                      11:18.3  7:33 
     24   22  803  Kendra Clark                  6  Platteville                    11:22.5  7:35 
     25   23 1007  Aubrey Pellock                7  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:24.8  7:37 
     26   24  925  Alexis Carter                 7  Riverdale                      11:25.4  7:37 
     27   25  933  Hadlee Wilkinson              6  Riverdale                      11:27.0  7:38 
     28   26  944  Millie Dahlberg               8  Seneca                         11:33.7  7:43 
     29   27  767  Aubrey White-Murphy           7  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:34.2  7:43 
     30   28  759  Lidy McNamer                  6  Kickapoo/La Farge              11:35.0  7:44 
     31   29  906  Aleena Kirschbaum             8  River Ridge                    11:36.0  7:44 
     32   30  849  Lyla Redman                   8  Prairie du Chien               11:36.4  7:45 
     33   31  685  Payton Kazda                  7  Fennimore                      11:40.0  7:47 
     34   32  834  Kaci Gebhard                  7  Prairie du Chien               11:40.1  7:47 
     35   33  828  Ivy Achenbach                 6  Prairie du Chien               11:41.6  7:48 
     36   34  964  Melody Borgen                 4  Tri State Homeschool           11:42.1  7:49 
     37   35  932  Rose Schramm                  7  Riverdale                      11:43.9  7:50 
     38   36  743  Leah Nelson                   8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       11:51.8  7:55 
     39       845  Lily Mathies                  7  Prairie du Chien               11:51.9  7:55 
     40   37  798  Celia Artz                    6  Platteville                    12:00.6  8:01 
     41   38  678  Emerson Easler                6  Fennimore                      12:03.9  8:03 
     42   39  902  Addison Brooks                8  River Ridge                    12:04.3  8:03 
     43   40  681  Lily Griswold                 6  Fennimore                      12:06.4  8:05 
     44       838  Ava Kapfhamer                 7  Prairie du Chien               12:06.6  8:05 
     45   41  799  Linora Artz                   7  Platteville                    12:14.1  8:10 
     46       846  Alena Niemec                  7  Prairie du Chien               12:15.5  8:11 
     47       680  Min Griesel                   7  Fennimore                      12:17.4  8:12 
     48   42  640  Avari Adams                   7  Cuba City                      12:21.8  8:15 
     49   43  801  Jessa Bartelme                7  Platteville                    12:23.2  8:16 
     50   44  980  Annabelle Wunderlin           7  Tri State Homeschool           12:23.7  8:16 
     51   45  914  Taylor Toberman               7  River Ridge                    12:28.1  8:19 
     52   46  800  Emma Ayres                    7  Platteville                    12:31.3  8:21 
     53       829  Danielle Beers                6  Prairie du Chien               12:34.1  8:23 
     54       839  Ellie Kramer                  7  Prairie du Chien               12:35.1  8:24 
     55   47  765  Willa Schmidt                 7  Kickapoo/La Farge              12:38.4  8:26 
     56   48  968  Liezl Lauper                  5  Tri State Homeschool           12:42.4  8:29 
     57   49  929  Olivia Matthews               6  Riverdale                      12:46.6  8:32 
     58   50 1003  Jenna Martin                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                12:47.4  8:32 
     59   51  744  Payton Orth                   8  Iowa-Grant Middle School       12:55.4  8:37 
     60   52  578  Addy Keubli                   6  Argyle/Pecatonica              12:58.5  8:39 
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                                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Invitational
                  Ryan Zimpel Memorial Cross Country Course - Hosted by Boscobel HS
                                         Boscobel, Wisconsin
                                         September 10, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Girls' Middle School 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                         Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================ ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61       813  Kalila Plumb                  8  Platteville                    13:00.8  8:41 
     62       809  Charlotte Haasl               7  Platteville                    13:04.4  8:43 
     63       842  Mya Mahr                      8  Prairie du Chien               13:05.2  8:44 
     64       693  Corinne Washa                 8  Fennimore                      13:06.1  8:45 
     65       877  Stella Woodhouse              7  Richland Center/Ithaca         13:12.4  8:49 
     66   53  963  Gracie Borgen                 5  Tri State Homeschool           13:19.9  8:54 
     67       676  Lucy Brown                    6  Fennimore                      13:20.9  8:54 
     68   54 1009  Sophia Read                   6  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:27.1  8:59 
     69       831  Bronwyn Campbell              6  Prairie du Chien               13:32.7  9:02 
     70   55  737  Allison Bartolo-Garcia        7  Iowa-Grant Middle School       13:32.8  9:02 
     71   56  762  Ellowyn Pflederer             7  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:33.1  9:03 
     72       815  Parker Sieckman               6  Platteville                    13:34.7  9:04 
     73   57  740  Isabelle Johnson              7  Iowa-Grant Middle School       13:37.3  9:05 
     74   58  763  Litzy Ramirez                 7  Kickapoo/La Farge              13:39.1  9:07 
     75   59  742  Hannah Nelson                 6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       13:44.4  9:10 
     76   60  579  Katherine Sigg                7  Argyle/Pecatonica              13:47.9  9:12 
     77       696  Harper Zart                   6  Fennimore                      13:50.7  9:14 
     78       689  Sydney Meyer                  6  Fennimore                      13:51.0  9:14 
     79       847  Brianna Perkins               7  Prairie du Chien               13:52.1  9:15 
     80   61  975  Kitara Sarauer                7  Tri State Homeschool           14:09.4  9:27 
     81   62  573  Makenna Gilbertson            8  Argyle/Pecatonica              14:09.5  9:27 
     82   63  947  Taryn Lorenz                  8  Seneca                         14:11.7  9:28 
     83   64  943  Rose Caya                     6  Seneca                         14:13.1  9:29 
     84       841  Ariya Krogman                 5  Prairie du Chien               14:22.8  9:36 
     85   65  946  Karis Legge                   6  Seneca                         14:32.6  9:42 
     86       806  Jillian Fiedler               8  Platteville                    14:33.0  9:42 
     87   66  757  Kathrine Jaynes               6  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:44.3  9:50 
     88   67  615  Jessa Oler                    8  Boscobel                       14:44.8  9:50 
     89   68  976  Nikita Sarauer                4  Tri State Homeschool           14:51.8  9:55 
     90   69  752  Sage Bork                     8  Kickapoo/La Farge              14:57.2  9:59 
     91   70  574  Raelee Hampton                7  Argyle/Pecatonica              15:05.3 10:04 
     92   71  641  Olivia Coffey                 8  Cuba City                      15:14.4 10:10 
     93   72  741  Evie Koss                     7  Iowa-Grant Middle School       15:15.8 10:11 
     94   73  900  Londyn Allen                  6  River Ridge                    15:26.5 10:18 
     95       816  Paola Vasquez                 8  Platteville                    15:36.4 10:25 
     96   74  899  Evelyn Adrian                 6  River Ridge                    15:38.9 10:26 
     97   75  945  Harper Joy                    8  Seneca                         15:40.6 10:28 
     98       812  Harper Pinion                 6  Platteville                    15:45.7 10:31 
     99       974  Alexa Sarauer                 6  Tri State Homeschool           15:47.1 10:32 
    100   76  738  Kendra Gaytan                 6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       15:56.4 10:38 
    101       811  Annalise Kamps                7  Platteville                    16:00.3 10:41 
    102       967  Brynlee Klar                  8  Tri State Homeschool           16:05.7 10:44 
    103       807  Samantha Garcia               7  Platteville                    16:14.3 10:50 
    104   77  608  Echo Johnston                 6  Boscobel                       16:20.9 10:54 
    105       814  Ryleigh Rauch                 6  Platteville                    16:23.0 10:56 
    106       756  Lauren Jacks                  7  Kickapoo/La Farge              16:26.7 10:58 
    107       679  Emma Fry                      6  Fennimore                      16:28.6 11:00 
    108       810  Addison Holland               7  Platteville                    16:37.6 11:06 
    109       965  Veronica Fore                 6  Tri State Homeschool           16:58.2 11:19 
    110       739  Maddy Husom                   6  Iowa-Grant Middle School       17:04.3 11:23 
    111       873  Ivy Levins                    7  Richland Center/Ithaca         17:49.3 11:53 
    112   78  647  Ashlyn Hermsen                7  Cuba City                      19:06.3 12:45 
    113       972  Alexandra Reding              4  Tri State Homeschool           22:31.1 15:01 
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    95  Prairie du Chien                           (11:08.3  55:41.5 0:56.0)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Wynn Hall                  6 10:40.4
       2     17  Elouise Igou               6 11:06.1
       3     18  Mia Campbell               7 11:06.3
       4     19  Briar Smith                7 11:12.3
       5     30  Lyla Redman                8 11:36.4
       6   ( 32) Kaci Gebhard               7 11:40.1
       7   ( 33) Ivy Achenbach              6 11:41.6

       2.    96  Fennimore                                  (11:09.6  55:47.7 0:52.6)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Raiya Rosemeyer            7 10:47.4
       2     15  Emmy Wood                  6 10:57.1
       3     16  Elyse Jackson              6 11:04.9
       4     21  Lucia Bonilla              8 11:18.3
       5     31  Payton Kazda               7 11:40.0
       6   ( 38) Emerson Easler             6 12:03.9
       7   ( 40) Lily Griswold              6 12:06.4

       3.   122  Platteville                                (11:17.9  56:29.5 2:36.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elia Doyle-Morin           8  9:37.2
       2     20  Madilyn Grossman           8 11:15.1
       3     22  Kendra Clark               6 11:22.5
       4     37  Celia Artz                 6 12:00.6
       5     41  Linora Artz                7 12:14.1
       6   ( 43) Jessa Bartelme             7 12:23.2
       7   ( 46) Emma Ayres                 7 12:31.3

       4.   134  Riverdale                                  (11:23.4  56:56.7 3:12.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lexie Bomkamp              7  9:33.8
       2     24  Alexis Carter              7 11:25.4
       3     25  Hadlee Wilkinson           6 11:27.0
       4     35  Rose Schramm               7 11:43.9
       5     49  Olivia Matthews            6 12:46.6

       5.   144  Wauzeka-Steuben                            (11:44.7  58:43.2 2:55.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Kendra Mitchell            8 10:31.6
       2      9  Taylin Martin              7 10:32.3
       3     23  Aubrey Pellock             7 11:24.8
       4     50  Jenna Martin               6 12:47.4
       5     54  Sophia Read                6 13:27.1

       6.   169  Boscobel                                   (12:31.9  62:39.1 6:09.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Ali Morovitz               8 10:11.0
       2      7  Paige Karnopp              7 10:31.5
       3     14  Kate Morovitz              6 10:50.9
       4     67  Jessa Oler                 8 14:44.8
       5     77  Echo Johnston              6 16:20.9
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                              **** Girls' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   191  Tri State Homeschool                       (12:10.7  60:53.4 2:34.6)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Rachel Wunderlin           6 10:45.3
       2     34  Melody Borgen              4 11:42.1
       3     44  Annabelle Wunderlin        7 12:23.7
       4     48  Liezl Lauper               5 12:42.4
       5     53  Gracie Borgen              5 13:19.9
       6   ( 61) Kitara Sarauer             7 14:09.4
       7   ( 68) Nikita Sarauer             4 14:51.8

       8.   192  River Ridge                                (12:23.4  61:56.8 5:04.6)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Lindsay Burmeister         8 10:21.9
       2     29  Aleena Kirschbaum          8 11:36.0
       3     39  Addison Brooks             8 12:04.3
       4     45  Taylor Toberman            7 12:28.1
       5     73  Londyn Allen               6 15:26.5
       6   ( 74) Evelyn Adrian              6 15:38.9

       9.   204  Cuba City                                  (13:27.5  67:17.5 9:07.0)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Chloe Sookochoff           7  9:59.3
       2     10  Payton Scharf              6 10:35.7
       3     42  Avari Adams                7 12:21.8
       4     71  Olivia Coffey              8 15:14.4
       5     78  Ashlyn Hermsen             7 19:06.3

      10.   216  Kickapoo/La Farge                          (12:36.0  62:59.8 2:04.9)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Aubrey White-Murphy        7 11:34.2
       2     28  Lidy McNamer               6 11:35.0
       3     47  Willa Schmidt              7 12:38.4
       4     56  Ellowyn Pflederer          7 13:33.1
       5     58  Litzy Ramirez              7 13:39.1
       6   ( 66) Kathrine Jaynes            6 14:44.3
       7   ( 69) Sage Bork                  8 14:57.2

      11.   249  Argyle/Pecatonica                          (13:15.1  66:15.2 4:51.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Emma Johnsen               8 10:14.0
       2     52  Addy Keubli                6 12:58.5
       3     60  Katherine Sigg             7 13:47.9
       4     62  Makenna Gilbertson         8 14:09.5
       5     70  Raelee Hampton             7 15:05.3

      12.   258  Iowa-Grant Middle School                   (13:08.4  65:41.7 1:52.6)
     ====================================================
       1     36  Leah Nelson                8 11:51.8
       2     51  Payton Orth                8 12:55.4
       3     55  Allison Bartolo-Garcia     7 13:32.8
       4     57  Isabelle Johnson           7 13:37.3
       5     59  Hannah Nelson              6 13:44.4
       6   ( 72) Evie Koss                  7 15:15.8
       7   ( 76) Kendra Gaytan              6 15:56.4
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      13.   293  Seneca                                     (14:02.4  70:11.7 4:06.9)
     ====================================================
       1     26  Millie Dahlberg            8 11:33.7
       2     63  Taryn Lorenz               8 14:11.7
       3     64  Rose Caya                  6 14:13.1
       4     65  Karis Legge                6 14:32.6
       5     75  Harper Joy                 8 15:40.6


